Lake Township

AGENDA
August 16, 2010
X Xk Xk
REGULAR MEETING
7:30 P.M.

CALL TO ORDER

PLEDGE

APPROVAL OF MINUTES: July 19, 2010

APPROVAL OF TREASURER’S REPORT
APPROVAL OF AGENDA *** Additional Items

CORRESPONDENCE
CAFPA Minutes of July 6 & July 21, 2010
CAFPA Treasurer’s Reports
Zoning Administrator’'s Monthly Report
Building Inspector’s Monthly Report
Planning Commission Minutes of July 28, 2010
Letter of July 20, 2010 from Frontier Communications
Letter of July 20, 2010 from Comcast
Letter of July 21, 2010 from Sheriff Hanson re. medical marijuana
Letter of July 21, 2010 from Walt Salens re. 6703 Morrison Dr.
August 11, 2010 & August 12, 2010 letters from Health Dept re. Beach Closure/Reopening

PETITIONS

OLD BUSINESS

Medical Marijuana Act

CAFPA Steering Committee Compensation
Adopt-A-Beach Program

Gypsy Moth Scouting

Huron Gas

Insurance Claim re. property tax

Township Board Meeting Policy

NEW BUSINESS

e L|-4029 Millage Rate Authorization

PAYMENT OF BILLS
PUBLIC COMMENTS

ADJOURN

Reminders: Planning Commission Meeting — August 25, 2010 at 7: 00 PM
Zoning Board of Appeals — September 1, 2010at 7 :30 PM

Tentative Agenda 8.13.10



9404
9405
9406
9407
9408
9409
9410
9411
9412
9413
9414
9415
9416
9417
9418
9419
9420
9421
9422
9423
9424
9425
9426
9427
9428
9429
9430
9431
9432
9433
9434
9435
9436
9437
9438
9439
9440
9441
9442
9443
9444
9445
9446
9447
9448
9449
9450
9451
9451

PowerNet Global

DTE Energy

Detroit Edison - Street Lighting
Bolton, Kathleen G
Bushey, Louis

Geppert, Gerald

Hartsell, Dale J

Hyzer, Robert

Konke, Lisa R

Krueger, Gordon

McBride, Deborah K
Osborne, William W

Pilato, Leonard J
Szumlinski, David P
Wolschlager {Assessor}, Jo
Fischer, Dorothy

Geilhart, Tory J

McCallum, Valerie J
Russell, Arnold

Smith, Robert T

Ferris, David F

Salens & Salens

Huron County Treasurer
Thumb Office Supply
Hartsell, Dale

M-3 Wireless

Waste Management Co
AAA Royal Flush, Inc.
BS&A Software

Frontier

Huron Daily Tribune
Michigan Township Association
Paul Santhany

Dorothy Fischer - mig/sup
Russell, A.

Kathleen Bolton

Nancy Oaks

Maryanne Williams

Tim Lalley

Lois Geppert

Vernetta King

Brown, Nancy

RoseAnn Remer

Robert Siver

William Williams

Lee A. Krueger
Independent Bank

U.S. Postmaster - Bay Port
U.S. Postmaster - Bay Port

Long distance service

Electrical

Street lights

Deputy Clerk

Board of Review

Planning Commission
Trustee/Planning Commission
Trustee

Secretary

Planning Commission

Planning Commission

Board of Review

Board of Review

Planning Commission
Assessor

Treasurer

Building Inspector

Clerk

Zoning Administrator
Supervisor

Transfer Station Attendant
General File

Summer Taxes

Phone, paper, ink cartridge
Frankenmuth Planning Workshop
Computer Service - Server relocate
Transfer Station Compactor
Invoice No: 1192

Annual Assessing Support
Local telephone svc

Board Synopsis June
Educational Resources

Lawn Service

Mileage to PO & Bank 15 Trips
July Mileage

Mileage to PO

Election, training & Mileage
Election & training

Election, training & Mileage
Election & training

Election, training & Mileage
Election & training

Election, training & Mileage
Election, training & Mileage
Election, training & Mileage

Hall cleaning

Fed Withholding & Payroll taxes
Office Postage 2 rolls/100 @.44
Election postage 200 stamps @.61

GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND

15.97
66.36
31.17
242.76
73.88
60.03
125.71
74.00
742.05
60.03
57.20
73.88
73.88
57.20
1,627.00
880.05
861.05
784.89
632.19
722.76
494.80
120.00
1,114.80
154.26
52.65
102.50
2,707.94
70.00
815.00
107.84
35.13
71.00
120.00
60.75
81.81
4.05
104.75
92.00
102.50
89.75
192.50
177.50
108.20
109.25
112.70
35.00
807.80
88.00

122.00

15,516.54



