Lake Township AGENDA

August 16, 2010 * * *

REGULAR MEETING 7:30 P.M.

CALL TO ORDER
PLEDGE
APPROVAL OF MINUTES: July 19, 2010
APPROVAL OF TREASURER'S REPORT
APPROVAL OF AGENDA *** Additional Items

CORRESPONDENCE

CAFPA Minutes of July 6 & July 21, 2010
CAFPA Treasurer's Reports
Zoning Administrator's Monthly Report
Building Inspector's Monthly Report
Planning Commission Minutes of July 28, 2010
Letter of July 20, 2010 from Frontier Communications
Letter of July 20, 2010 from Comcast
Letter of July 21, 2010 from Sheriff Hanson re. medical marijuana
Letter of July 21, 2010 from Walt Salens re. 6703 Morrison Dr.
August 11, 2010 & August 12, 2010 letters from Health Dept re. Beach Closure/Reopening

PETITIONS

OLD BUSINESS

- Medical Marijuana Act
- CAFPA Steering Committee Compensation
- Adopt-A-Beach Program
- Gypsy Moth Scouting
- Huron Gas
- Insurance Claim re. property tax
- Township Board Meeting Policy

NEW BUSINESS

L-4029 Millage Rate Authorization

PAYMENT OF BILLS
PUBLIC COMMENTS

ADJOURN

Reminders: Planning Commission Meeting – August 25, 2010 at 7:00 PM

Zoning Board of Appeals - September 1, 2010 at 7:30 PM

9404	PowerNet Global	Long distance service	GENERAL FUND	15.97
9405	DTE Energy	Electrical	GENERAL FUND	66.36
9406	Detroit Edison - Street Lighting	Street lights	GENERAL FUND	31.17
9407	Bolton, Kathleen G	Deputy Clerk	GENERAL FUND	242.76
9408	Bushey, Louis	Board of Review	GENERAL FUND	73.88
9409	Geppert, Gerald	Planning Commission	GENERAL FUND	60.03
9410	Hartsell, Dale J	Trustee/Planning Commission	GENERAL FUND	125.71
9411	Hyzer, Robert	Trustee	GENERAL FUND	74.00
9412	Konke, Lisa R	Secretary	GENERAL FUND	742.05
9413	Krueger, Gordon	Planning Commission	GENERAL FUND	60.03
9414	McBride, Deborah K	Planning Commission	GENERAL FUND	57.20
9415	Osborne, William W	Board of Review	GENERAL FUND	73.88
9416	Pilato, Leonard J	Board of Review	GENERAL FUND	73.88
9417	Szumlinski, David P	Planning Commission	GENERAL FUND	57.20
9418	Wolschlager {Assessor}, Jo	Assessor	GENERAL FUND	1,627.00
9419	Fischer, Dorothy	Treasurer	GENERAL FUND	880.05
9420	Geilhart, Tory J	Building Inspector	GENERAL FUND	861.05
9421	McCallum, Valerie J	Clerk	GENERAL FUND	784.89
9422	Russell, Arnold	Zoning Administrator	GENERAL FUND	632.19
9423	Smith, Robert T	Supervisor	GENERAL FUND	722.76
9424	Ferris, David F	Transfer Station Attendant	GENERAL FUND	494.80
9425	Salens & Salens	General File	GENERAL FUND	120.00
9426	Huron County Treasurer	Summer Taxes	GENERAL FUND	1,114.80
9427	Thumb Office Supply	Phone, paper, ink cartridge	GENERAL FUND	154.26
9428	Hartsell, Dale	Frankenmuth Planning Workshop	GENERAL FUND	52.65
9429	M-3 Wireless	Computer Service - Server relocate	GENERAL FUND	102.50
9430	Waste Management Co	Transfer Station Compactor	GENERAL FUND	2,707.94
9431	AAA Royal Flush, Inc.	Invoice No: 1192	GENERAL FUND	70.00
9432	BS&A Software	Annual Assessing Support	GENERAL FUND	815.00
9433	Frontier	Local telephone svc	GENERAL FUND	107.84
9434	Huron Daily Tribune	Board Synopsis June	GENERAL FUND	35.13
9435	Michigan Township Association	Educational Resources	GENERAL FUND	71.00
9436	Paul Santhany	Lawn Service	GENERAL FUND	120.00
9437	Dorothy Fischer - mlg/sup	Mileage to PO & Bank 15 Trips	GENERAL FUND	60.75
9438	Russell, A.	July Mileage	GENERAL FUND	81.81
9439	Kathleen Bolton	Mileage to PO	GENERAL FUND	4.05
9440	Nancy Oaks	Election, training & Mileage	GENERAL FUND	104.75
9441	Maryanne Williams	Election & training	GENERAL FUND	92.00
9442	Tim Lalley	Election, training & Mileage	GENERAL FUND	102.50
9443	Lois Geppert	Election & training	GENERAL FUND	89.75
9444	Vernetta King	Election, training & Mileage	GENERAL FUND	192.50
9445	Brown, Nancy	Election & training	GENERAL FUND	177.50
9446	RoseAnn Remer	Election, training & Mileage	GENERAL FUND	108.20
9447	Robert Siver	Election, training & Mileage	GENERAL FUND	109.25
9448	William Williams	Election, training & Mileage	GENERAL FUND	112.70
9449	Lee A. Krueger	Hall cleaning	GENERAL FUND	35.00
9450	Independent Bank	Fed Withholding & Payroll taxes	GENERAL FUND	807.80
9451	U.S. Postmaster - Bay Port	Office Postage 2 rolls/100 @.44	GENERAL FUND	88.00
9451	U.S. Postmaster - Bay Port	Election postage 200 stamps @.61	GENERAL FUND	122.00
J - J1	o.o. i osunasioi - Day i oit	Election postage 200 stamps @.01	OLINEITAL I OND	15 516 54
				4 E E 4 C E 4